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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664)

September 12, 2006 - Primary Election

) Joseph M. Casey Chairperson, and I, Denis Beaudoin
(print oame) (priot narne}

treasurer of the 1BEW Local Union 490 Voluntary Cope Pac Fund

48 Airport Road., Concord, NH 03301

{mziling address) (town/city) {state) (zip code)

Comnittee, located at

geport that the Committes has receipts or expenditures exceeding 8500 for the primary election and do submit the

foliowing report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Hare of Report: *June 21 EKX August 23 XXXXX September 6  KKXXX September 20 XEXX

idote s Movemberd, 2ocs mfauj/q S ep}ember K, QOO0

Receipts:
¥) Toual of all receipts in this report 1y §.5,596,.28
3) Total of all receiprs in previous reports 2y § 0.00
3 Toral of all primary election receipts to date 3} $.5,596.28
{Add lin=s ] and 2) i
ICT 18 2006

xpenditures:

Total expendinres in this report : %ng‘mf Hﬁs?ﬁ! E?SHEQE 4) $_4,830.00
3) Toral of expenditures in previous reports AE VIR STATE 5) $_4,850.00
& Total of all primary election expenditures to date _ 6 § 9,680.00
7 Balanece if SURPLUS 7y 5+
8 Balance if DEFICIT 8 $-4,083.72

C/ / ﬂnamre of Cnalrman Cj’d - Slonamr TeRSUTer

*IChis report not reguired by Political Committee of a Political Party or by a Political Committee of a Candidate. RSA 664:6
Secretary of Stare’s Qffice, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301

Phone: 603-271-3242 — Ferx: 603.271-6316 — htip:/iwww sos.nh gov
email: elections@sos.siate.nh.us

ilaraw o




) 1106
E! rual Basis

BA3 271 6316

SECEETARY OF STATE

15018

OCT-15-2666

Type Date
Contributions

Chack 11/47/2005
Check 1/24/2006
Check 1/26/2006
Check 1/26/2006
Check 1/31/2006
Check 2/2/2006
Check 2/2/2006
Check 2/22/2008
Check 3/5/2006
Check 3/9/2008
Check 3/13/2006
Chack 3/23/2006
Check 3/24/2008
Check 41712006
Cheack 411242008
Check 5/1/2006
Check 5/G/2006
Check 6/21/2006
Check 77712008
Check 11712008
Check 712612006
Check 8/15/2006
Check §/24/2006
Check 9/19/2006
Check 6/19/2006

Total Contributions

Num

1028
1029
1030
10N
1032
1033
1034
1035
1038
1037
1039
1038
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1048
1050
1051
1052

{BEW lL.ocal Union 490 - PAC Fund
Transaction Detail by Account

November 2, 2005 through September 20, 2006

Name Memo Split Amount Balance

The Lynch Committ...  NH Governor Ocean Nation... 200.00 200.00
Joe Foster For Stat...  NH State Se... Ocean Nation... 100.00 300.00
Committee To Elect... NH House of ... Ocean Nation... 200.00 500.00
Maggie Hassan NH State Se... Qcean Nation.., 100.00 600.00
NH Democratic Party 100 Ciub Din... Ocean Naticn... 1,000.00 1,600.00
Pater Burling NH State Se... Ocean Nation... 100.00 1,700.00
Dave Gottesman NH State Se... Ocean Nation... 100.00 1,800.00
Sylvia Largsen NH State Sa... Ocean Nation... 100.00 1,800.00
Martha Fuller Clark ...  NH Stale Se... Ocean Nation... . 100.00 2,000.00
iris Estabrook NH State Se... Qcean Nation... 100.00 2,100.00
Manchester City De...  St. Patrick's ... Qcean Nation... 100.00 2,200.00
Committee to Re-el,.  NH State Se... Ocsan Natlon... 100.00 2,300.00
Betsi DeVries For S...  NH State Se... Ocean Nation... 50.00 2,350.00
Mark Hounsell for S... NH Selectman Ocean Nation... 380.00 2,730.00
Bob Bruce for Exec...  NH Executive... - QOcean Nation... 100.00 2,830.00
The Lynch Committ... NH Govemnor Qcaan Nation... 300.00 3,130.00
Jim Craig For Cong...  NH Congress QCcean Nation... 100.00 3,230.00
Bob Bruce for Exec...  NH Executive... Ocean Nation. .. 200.00 3,430.00
friends of Rip Holden friends of Rip... Ocean Natlon... 100.00 3,530.00
Committee to Re-el...  NH State Se... Ocean Nation... 100.00 3,630.00
Jehn DeJole Committe to ... Ocean Nation... 200.00 3,830.00
Corbin for Senate Ocean Nation... 200.00 4,030.00
NH AFL-CIO Labor Day Br... Ocean Natior,.. 200.00 4,230.00
Campaign to Re-El...  Campaignto ... Qcean Nation... 200.00 4,430.00
Kathy Sgambatifor ...  Kathy Sgamb... Ocean Nation... 400.00 4,830.00

4,830.00 4,830.00

TOTAL P.&2




